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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Dakota Loomis

Filing Report Address: PO Box 1281

Address2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66044 County: Douglas

Home Phone: (785) 979-6345 Business Phone:

Office Sought: District Attorney District: 7

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$22,349.32

$960.00

$23,309.32

$15,352.90

$7,956.42

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 1:32:45 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Dakota T. Loomis
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Dakota Loomis

I Date

112/30/24

112/30/24

112/30/24

112/30/24

111/23/24

111/01/24

11/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

David Brown

1212VantuylDr.
Lawrence KS 66049

John Frydman

645 Mississippi St.
Lawrence KS 66044

James Carttar Brooke
3101 RiverviewRd.

Lawrence KS 66049

Reid Nelson
Not Available
Lawrence KS

Bruce Linhos
5015 W 18 St
Lawrence KS 66047

Terrance Riordan
1613 Tennessee St.
Lawrence KS 66044

Matthew All
403 Lawrence Ave
Lawrence KS 66049

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Cash

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Attorney

Attorney

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Physician

Executive

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$10.00

$50.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$960.00

$0
$0

$o!
$960.001
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Dakota Loomis

Date

12/03/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/04/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

10/27/24

10/28/14

Name and Address

NGP VAN, Inc.
655 15th NW, Suite 650
Washington DC 20005

Eileen's Colossal Cookies

4931 W 6th St # 124
LAWRENCE KS 66049

Lawrence Country Club
400 Country Club Terrace

Lawrence KS 66049

NGP VAN, Inc.
655 15th NW, Suite 650
Washington DC 20005

The Record Publications

14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

The Record Publications
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

C Good Strategy
1906 Northeast 65th Street
Seattle WA 98115

C Good Strategy
1906 Northeast 65th Street
Seattle WA 98115

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Subscription Campaign Software

Miscellaneous Campaign Event

Miscellaneous Campaign Event

Subscription Campaign Software

Yard signs

Printing Walking Cards

Postage/Shipping targeted mailers

Electronic/Website Advertising targeted
digital campaign ads

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$150.00

$38.78

$1,077.39

$150.00

$1,660.05

$276.68

$8,500.00

$3,500.00

$15352.901

$0
$15352.90
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