Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate	e Amended Filing		Termination Report
---------------------------	------------------	--	---------------------------

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Dakota Loomis

Filing Report Address: PO Box 1281

Address2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66044 County: Douglas Home Phone: (785) 979-6345 Business Phone: Office Sought: District Attorney District: 7

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024) 1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERI

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$22,349.32
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$960.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$23,309.32
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$15,352.90
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$7,956.42
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 1:32:45 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Dakota T. Loomis

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Dakota Loomis

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	Amount
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	
12/30/24	David Brown 1212 Vantuyl Dr. Lawrence KS 66049	Check	Attorney	\$100.00
12/30/24	John Frydman 645 Mississippi St. Lawrence KS 66044	Check	Attorney	\$100.00
12/30/24	James Carttar Brooke 3101 Riverview Rd. Lawrence KS 66049	Check	Retired	\$100.00
12/30/24	Reid Nelson Not Available Lawrence KS	Cash	Attorney	\$100.00
11/23/24	Bruce Linhos 5015 W 18 St Lawrence KS 66047	E Funds	Retired	\$10.00
11/01/24	Terrance Riordan 1613 Tennessee St. Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds	Physician	\$50.00
11/01/24	Matthew All 403 Lawrence Ave Lawrence KS 66049	E Funds	Executive	\$500.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				
Total Uniter	\$0			
Sale of Poli	\$0			
Total Contr	\$0			
TOTAL REC	\$960.00			

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Dakota Loomis

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
12/03/24	NGP VAN, Inc. 655 15th NW, Suite 650 Washington DC 20005	Subscription Campaign Software	\$150.00	
11/05/24	Eileen's Colossal Cookies 4931 W 6th St # 124 LAWRENCE KS 66049	Miscellaneous Campaign Event	\$38.78	
11/05/24	Lawrence Country Club 400 Country Club Terrace Lawrence KS 66049	Miscellaneous Campaign Event	\$1,077.39	
11/04/24	NGP VAN, Inc. 655 15th NW, Suite 650 Washington DC 20005	Subscription Campaign Software	\$150.00	
10/30/24	The Record Publications 14690 Parallel Rd Basehor KS 66007	Yard signs	\$1,660.05	
10/30/24	The Record Publications 14690 Parallel Rd Basehor KS 66007	Printing Walking Cards	\$276.68	
10/27/24	C Good Strategy 1906 Northeast 65th Street Seattle WA 98115	Postage/Shipping targeted mailers	\$8,500.00	
10/28/14	C Good Strategy 1906 Northeast 65th Street Seattle WA 98115	Electronic/Website Advertising targeted digital campaign ads	\$3,500.00	
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$15352.90	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0	
TOTAL EXPE	\$15352.90			

Print this form or Go Back